FEE TR I9Ed, g
rfcrereebeti fAfeeT gee §=Ar-08/2018-19
Tdg a0 Aferega feshar/Mmtoesat/emgfieal & gfaa fear smar & 6 TR 99w, sgiem &

fog af 2018-19 g F=fofad eve =Ml & 7T &g @l @ & didss e § 05-07-
2018 &1 SYUET 03:00 S T Hedse & [MfGar JHBT & IRl & | g Ffersit o s 06.07.
2018 & 11:00 S YaleT H 3-URFS FHfT & awel T ST |

3. Rl A G FIIT
1 32 mm Dia G.I Pipe (ISI Mark 10 Feet with Socket(3 meter long) Each
2 Hexagonal bolt M 12 x 1.75x40 mm long common to Mark ii & iii(SI Mark) Each
3 Hexagonal nut M 12 x 1.75(ISI Mark) Each
4 High tensile bolt M 10x1.5x40 long(ISI Mark) Each
5 Nyloc nutt 10 x1.5 Each
6 Handle axel (stainless steel) Each
7 | Ball Bearing 6204 Z Each
8 Space for Handle Each
9 Chain with coupling Each
10 | Hexagonal bolt from cover M 12x1.75 mm long Each
11 | Nitrile Rubber cup washer for mark - ii and iii Each

12 | Nitrile Sealing ring mark - ii Each

13 | Nitrile Rubber sealing big for lower valve M - 1I Each

14 | Nitrile Rubber sealing small for upper valve M - 1I Each

15 | Hexagonal rod coupling (m 12x1.5x50 mm long) Each

16 | Front Cover(GI) Each

17 | Head Assembly Each

18 | Water tank assembly mark-II(GI) Each 25000/ -

19 | Connecting rod 3 Mtr long with coupling and nut(eletrogalvanised) Each

20 | Cylinder Assembly complete set for mark - II (ISI Mark) Each

21 | Upper valve assembly complete set for India Mark - II(ISI Mark) Each

22 | Lower valve assembly complete set for India Mark - II(ISI Mark) Each

23 | Reducer cap for cylinder mark-I1(ISI Mark) Each

24 | Upper valve guide (GM) Each

25 | Third plate for head assembly (galvanized) Each

26 | Cylinder body with brass liner for 11.1 II with reducer cap for top & bottom Each

27 | Gun metal spacer Each

28 | Nitrile rubber “O” ring(volume-65) Each

29 | Nitrile rubber cup washer (volume-50) Each

30 | Nitrile sealing ring mark - III for (Volume-65) Each

31 | Cylinder liner volume 32 mm Each

32 | Handle Each

33 | S.M. third plate Each

34 | S.M. titan(rubber gas ket) Each

35 | Rod cupling GI Mark Each

: fiféer &t o1 -
1) aroiEl & X 99 X 9fed 0@ TR 99, Sgfed SRy qgarel oAr rm |
2) e, STt IHTS 7, SToTgoso st goror g fafar & qrey & 8rm |
3) AT @ AT OF S SAEeEl gAY BT ST H AT § GHI-qHd 9 T S |
4) SYRT STST U T & TS G i Gl o oMyl Sreienad & Hafad § HEAr sTi-ard &rm |
S) Ffeyef arnniEt &t syt & forg Ffermemr feer 8mm |
6) T @ e HROT TA WE A AT TH & SA10F GIgh & S Hrd SIS Bl M hR Gard & |
7) TR ot fferer @ i A1 SEIGT BT T ATIBR STeeEIaT B AT B |
8) FHi® 1§ Gl &1 Jrg qaig St yiqdad gaiid & & S8 o P f5ar S |
9) 7% W TH a¥ & forg A= 2B |

m%&
3 TrgfeT

q;s""\?"






